

**VC18-08-01 "Street Repairs in Eagle Crossing Subdivision
and Milling of Boonville-New Harmony Road"**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	E&B Paving		J.H. Rudolph	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
3	Milling 1-1/4"	SYS	15,600	\$2.00	\$31,200.00	\$1.52	\$23,712.00
4	HMA Surface #11, 1.5", Type B Mix	TONS	1,260	\$95.00	\$119,700.00	\$93.00	\$117,180.00
5	HMA Base 5D 4.5"	TONS	270	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$253.75	\$68,512.50
6	Compacted Aggregate, #53	TONS	415	\$40.00	\$16,600.00	\$77.00	\$31,955.00
7	Geogrid	SYS	877	\$2.00	\$1,754.00	\$1.90	\$1,666.30
8	Underdrain 6" Perforated w /sock	LFT	285	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$20.00	\$5,700.00
9	Inlet, Type J	EACH	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
10	Pipe, 8" HDPE	LFT	460	\$37.25	\$17,135.00	\$37.25	\$17,135.00
11	Handicap Ramps	EACH	7	\$2,960.00	\$20,720.00	\$2,960.00	\$20,720.00
12	Milling, Boonville New Harmony Rd., 3"	SYS	14,100	\$3.00	\$42,300.00	\$1.72	\$24,252.00
CONTRACT TOTAL:					\$331,109.00		\$370,332.80